www.honeywell.com 67
E
N
0H
-1
11
7G
E

1000
[m3/h]
DN 100
DN 80
DN 65
F76S-F Reverse rinsing fine filter with flanges
2
1
3
1
4
Spare Parts
F76S-F Fine Filters with Flanges
No. Description Dimension Part No.
1 Filter insert complete
Filter mesh 100 µm DN 65 AF76S-65A
DN 80 AF76S-80A
DN 100 AF76S-100A
Filter mesh 200 µm DN 65 AF76S-65D
DN 80 AF76S-80D
DN 100 AF76S-100D
Filter mesh 50 µm DN 65 AF76S-65C
DN 80 AF76S-80C
DN 100 AF76S-100C
2 Replacement sieve
Filter mesh 100 µm DN 65 ES76S-65A
DN 80 ES76S-80A
DN 100 ES76S-100A
Filter mesh 200 µm DN 65 ES76S-65D
DN 80 ES76S-80D
DN 100 ES76S-100D
Filter mesh 50 µm DN 65 ES76S-65C
DN 80 ES76S-80C
DN 100 ES76S-100C
Filter mesh 500 µm DN 65 ES76S-65F
DN 80 ES76S-80F
DN 100 ES76S-100F
3 Ball valve 5622100
4 Pressure gauge M76K-A16
0 - 16 bar
Automation and Control Solutions